
SENECA COUNTY  

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
LOCATION 

Board of Supervisors Meeting Room - 3rd Floor 
Seneca County Office Building 

One DiPronio Drive 
Waterloo, NY 13165 

 
BOARD MEETINGS 

The 2nd Tuesday of every month 
6:00 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, January 12 
Tuesday, February 9 
Tuesday, March 8 
Tuesday, April 12 
Tuesday, May 10 
Tuesday, June 14 
Tuesday, July 12 

Tuesday, August 9 
Tuesday, September 13 

Tuesday, October 11 
Wednesday, November 9 
Tuesday, December 13 

 
STANDING COMMITTEE MEETINGS 

The 4th Tuesday of every month 
Beginning at 5:30 p.m. 

 
Tuesday, January 26 
Tuesday, February 23 
Tuesday, March 22 
Tuesday, April 26 
Tuesday, May 24 
Tuesday, June 28 
Tuesday, July 26 

Tuesday, August 23 
Tuesday, September 27 

Tuesday, October 25 
Tuesday, November 22 
Tuesday, December 20 

 
 


